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GA STRATEGIC REVIEW  

CONTACT DETAILS 
 
CAA Members 
 

 

Mr Alex Plant (Chairman) 
Head of Economic Policy and International 
Aviation 
Economic Regulation Group 
Civil Aviation Authority 
CAA House 
45-59 Kingsway 
London WC2B 6TE 
Telephone: 020 7453 6228 
Fax: 020 7453 6236 
Email: alex.plant@caaerg.org.uk
 

Captain David Chapman 
Head of Operating Standards Division 
Safety Regulation Group 
Civil Aviation Authority 
Aviation House 
GATWICK AIRPORT SOUTH 
West Sussex RH6 0YR 
Telephone: 01293 573418 
Fax: 01293 573930 
Email: david.chapman@srg.caa.co.uk
 

Mr Graham Forbes 
Head of Personnel Licensing Department 
Safety Regulation Group 
Civil Aviation Authority 
Aviation House 
GATWICK AIRPORT SOUTH 
West Sussex RH6 0YR 
Telephone: 01293 573545 
Fax: 01293 573996 
Email: graham.forbes@srg.caa.co.uk
 

Mr Alex Hartland 
Flight Operations Policy 
Safety Regulation Group 
Civil Aviation Authority 
Aviation House 
GATWICK AIRPORT SOUTH 
West Sussex RH6 0YR 
Telephone: 01293 573414 
Fax: 01293 573991 
Email: alex.hartland@srg.caa.co.uk
 

Mr Mark Smailes 
Off-route Airspace 
Directorate of Airspace Policy 
Civil Aviation Authority 
CAA House 
45-59 Kingsway 
London WC2B 6TE 
Telephone: 020 7453 6545 
Fax: 020 7453 6565 
Email: Marks.smailes@dap.caa.co.uk
 

Group Captain Simon Wragg 
Assistant Director of Airspace Policy 2 
Directorate of Airspace Policy 
Civil Aviation Authority 
CAA House 
45-59 Kingsway 
London WC2B 6TE 
Telephone: 020 7453 6502 
Fax: 020 7453 6565 
Email: simon.wragg@dap.caa.co.uk
 

CAA Secretariat 
 

 

Mr Trevor Metson 
Economic Policy and International Aviation 
Economic Regulation Group 
Civil Aviation Authority 
CAA House 
45-59 Kingsway 
London WC2B 6TE 
Telephone: 020 7453 6230 
Fax: 020 7453 6236 
Email: trevor.metson@caaerg.org.uk
 

Mr David Miller 
Economic Policy and International Aviation 
Economic Regulation Group 
Civil Aviation Authority 
CAA House 
45-59 Kingsway 
London WC2B 6TE 
Telephone: 020 7453 6231 
Fax: 020 7453 6236 
Email: dave.miller@caaerg.org.uk
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Government Members 
(Ministry of Defence interests are represented by Gp Cpt Simon Wragg, CAA DAP - 
address above.) 
 
Ann Godfrey 
Head of Air Traffic Management Division 
Department for Transport 
Great Minster House 
76 Marsham Street 
LONDON SW1P 4DR 
Telephone: 020 7944 5843 
Fax: 020 7944 2193 
Email: ann.godfrey@dft.gsi.gov.uk
 

 

Industry Members 
 

 

Mr Roger Dunn 
The General Aviation Safety Council 
Rochester Airport 
Chatham 
KENT ME5 9SD 
Telephone: 01622 814896 
Fax: 01622 817115 
Email: r.dunn@btinternet.com
 

Mr Charles Henry 
Chairman 
General Aviation Awareness Council  
RAeS House
4 Hamilton Place
LONDON W1J 7BQ
Telephone: 020 7670 4501
Fax: 020 7670 4309
charles.henry@gaac.org.uk
  

Mr Roger Hopkinson 
Chairman 
Popular Flying Association 
Turweston Aerodrome 
Nr Brackley 
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE NN13 5YD 
Telephone: 01189 472583 
Email: roger@hopkinson.org.uk
 

Mr Jeremy James 
Secretary  
Helicopter Club of Great Britain 
Ryelands House 
Aynho, Banbury 
OXFORDSHIRE OX17 3AT 
Telephone: 01869 810646 
Email: j.james@ryelands.net
 

Mr David Roberts 
Chairman 
British Gliding Association 
Kimberley House 
Vaughan Way 
LEICESTER LE1 4SE 
Telephone: 01285 770507 
Email: 
david@davidroberts88.wanadoo.co.uk

Mr Martin Robinson 
Chief Executive 
Aircraft Owners and Pilots Association 
British Light Aviation Centre 
50a Cambridge Street 
LONDON SW1V 4QQ 
Telephone: 0207 834 5631 
Fax: 0207 834 8623 
Email: martin@aopa.co.uk

 
Mr Mark Wilson 
Chief Executive Officer 
British Business and General Aviation Association 
19 Church Street, Brill, Aylesbury 
BUCKINGHAMSHIRE HP18 9RT 
Telephone: 01844 238020 
Fax: 01844 238087 
Email: mark@bbga.aero
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